
DIA Media Kit 2020 10DIA Exhibitor Prospectus

Floorplan

ELEV
#5

TELEPHONE
ROOM

SECURITY/
RECEIVING

STAIR
#3

GRAND FOYER

FOYER

FO
YE

R

6'6'6'6'6'6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

11'

6' 6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

8'

EXITEXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXITEXITEXIT

EXIT
EXIT

EXIT
EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT

EXIT

7'-6"

EXIT

6'

205

207

211

213

215

200

202

210

212

214

101

103

105

107

111

100

102

104

106

110

112

114
7'

6'

F&B
F&B

MAIN
ENTRANCE

F&B
F&B

F&BF&BF&BF&B

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

MAIN
ENTRANCE

F

G

H

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

8'

MAIN
ENTRANCE

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

60" TABLE
W/10 CHAIRS

7'-4"

7'

201

20'

204

20'

113

20'

010

011

012

013

10'10'

10'
4'

4'

4'

4'

10'

7'-4"

F&B
F&B

7'
8'

10'

Inventory as of 01/10/2023

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
 
 

Size
100
200

 
Totals:

Qty
26
3
 

29

SqFt
2,600

600
 

3,200

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOTT HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER - GRAND BALLROOM - BETHESDA, MD

REGULATORY SUBMISSIONS INFO & DOC MGMT FORUM
02/13/23 - 02/15/23
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Scale: CUSTOM

REVISION
Date:

BRENDON WILLIAMS

Project #:

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

9217373
Passport Line Item Number:

Started:

WASHINGTON DC
BRENDON WILLIAMS

1/10/2023
NARA CHINBAT
PAUL ROSSI

518988

BETHESDA, MD

GRAND BALLROOM

BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOTT HOTEL &
CONFERENCE CENTER

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
 © Copyright 2023, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information
contained herein is the proprietary information of
Freeman and by accessing the information, the
recipient agrees to keep the information
confidential and not disclose it to any third party
without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient
also agrees to only use the information for its
internal evaluation purposes and for no other
purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.

** Ability to pick your booth spot is first come, first 
serve depending on when you submit your signed 
application

Please review the event space below. The event is taking place on the same level, with session rooms immediately next door to the exhibit hall. 
There is one main hallway where attendees will be travelling through from sessions to the Exhibit Hall. Meals will be located in the exhibit hall. 

010	 MMS Holdings
011	 Certara
012	 KPMG
013	 Generis Enterprise Technology Ltd
100	 Court Square Group, Inc / RegDocs365
101	 Ennov
102	 Celegence
103	 Calyx
104	 ZS
105	 ArisGlobal
106	 Red Nucleus
107	 NNIT
108	 Genpact UK Limited
109	 DocShifter NV
110	 OpenText
111	 Veeva Systems, Inc.
112	 Docxonomy
200	 Kivo, Inc.
201	 LORENZ Life Sciences Group
204	 IQVIA / IQVIA Technologies
202	 fme US
205	 Amplexor Adriatic D.O.O.
207	 PharmaLex GmbH
208	 inSeption Group 
209	 Gens & Associates, Inc.
210	 DDi LLC
211	 IRISS Forum
212	 FTI Consulting
213	 EXTEDO

Exhibiting Companies




